
Orario definitivo ITE dal 21/10
TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

14.10

MAR

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

14.10

MER

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

14.10

GIO

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

14.10

VEN

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

14.10

SAB

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

14.10

1AE

ECONOMIA AZ

STORIA

MATEMATICA

INGLESE

FRANCESE

ITALIANO

FISICA

GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO

RELIGIONE

SCIENZE

LAB INGL_ECAZ

INFORMATICA

INGLESE

DIRITTO

STORIA

MATEMATICA

FISICA

SCIENZE

SCIENZE MOTORIE

FRANCESE

GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA

INFORMATICA

ITALIANO

IMPRESA SIM

FRANCESE

MATEMATICA

DIRITTO

INGLESE

1BE

INGLESE

LAB INGL_ECAZ

INFORMATICA

GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA

FISICA

ITALIANO

SCIENZE

MATEMATICA

RELIGIONE

DIRITTO

STORIA

ECONOMIA AZ

FRANCESE

MATEMATICA

GEOGRAFIA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ITALIANO

INGLESE

INFORMATICA

SCIENZE

FRANCESE

FISICA

IMPRESA SIM

DIRITTO

STORIA

FRANCESE

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

2AE

CHIMICA

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

FRANCESE

INFORMATICA

SCIENZE

MATEMATICA

STORIA

GEOGRAFIA

DIRITTO

FRANCESE

IMPRESA SIM

ITALIANO

INGLESE

SCIENZE MOTORIE

LAB INGL_ECAZ

GEOGRAFIA

FRANCESE

STORIA

ECONOMIA AZ

DIRITTO

SCIENZE

RELIGIONE

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

INGLESE

CHIMICA

INFORMATICA

MATEMATICA

2BE

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

INGLESE

ECONOMIA AZ

GEOGRAFIA

INFORMATICA

STORIA

INGLESE

IMPRESA SIM

SCIENZE

ITALIANO

DIRITTO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

MATEMATICA

FRANCESE

INGLESE

CHIMICA

STORIA

INFORMATICA

SCIENZE

RELIGIONE

GEOGRAFIA

FRANCESE

MATEMATICA

LAB INGL_ECAZ

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA

DIRITTO

CHIMICA

FRANCESE

3AE

ITALIANO

ECONOMIA AZ

RELIGIONE

STORIA

FRANCESE

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ECONOMIA POL

ITALIANO

DIRITTO

ECONOMIA AZ

MATEMATICA

STORIA

FRANCESE

ECONOMIA POL

ECONOMIA AZ

ECONOMIA AZ

LAB. GESTIONALE

ECONOMIA POL

DIRITTO

ITALIANO

ECONOMIA AZ

INGLESE

FRANCESE

DIRITTO

INFORMATICA

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

3BE

ITALIANO

INGLESE

LAB INGL_ECAZ

SPAGNOLO

RELIGIONE

INGLESE

ECONOMIA AZ

RELAZIONI INTERNAZIONALI

STORIA

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA

ECONOMIA AZ

SPAGNOLO

FRANCESE

RELAZIONI INTERNAZIONALI

INGLESE

DIRITTO

STORIA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ITALIANO

LAB GEOGRAFIA TURISTICA

SPAGNOLO

FRANCESE

ECONOMIA AZ

INFORMATICA

FRANCESE

MATEMATICA

DIRITTO

4AE

ECONOMIA AZ

MATEMATICA

FRANCESE

RELIGIONE

ECONOMIA POL

STORIA

ECONOMIA AZ

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

DIRITTO

ECONOMIA POL

ITALIANO

INGLESE

ECONOMIA AZ

ECONOMIA AZ

ECONOMIA AZ

ITALIANO

DIRITTO

INFORMATICA

STORIA

LAB INGL_ECAZ

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

LAB. GESTIONALE

FRANCESE

INGLESE

DIRITTO

FRANCESE

SCIENZE MOTORIE

4BE

SPAGNOLO

ECONOMIA AZ

RELIGIONE

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA

FRANCESE

ITALIANO

RELAZIONI INTERNAZIONALI

INGLESE

DIRITTO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

MATEMATICA

STORIA

ECONOMIA AZ

SPAGNOLO

ECONOMIA AZ

ECONOMIA AZ

FRANCESE
RELAZIONI INTERNAZIONALI

ITALIANO

SPAGNOLO

LAB INGL_ECAZ

DIRITTO

STORIA

INFORMATICA

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

INGLESE

FRANCESE
LAB GEOGRAFIA TURISTICA

5AE

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

LAB INGL_ECAZ

INGLESE

RELIGIONE

ECONOMIA AZ

MATEMATICA

SCIENZA FINANZE

FRANCESE

DIRITTO

INGLESE

INGLESE

ITALIANO

STORIA

ECONOMIA AZ

DIRITTO

SCIENZA FINANZE

DIRITTO

ECONOMIA AZ

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA

ECONOMIA AZ

FRANCESE

STORIA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

SCIENZA FINANZE

FRANCESE

5BE

DIRITTO

SPAGNOLO

MATEMATICA

ECONOMIA AZ

INGLESE

RELIGIONE

ECONOMIA AZ

INGLESE

ITALIANO

RELAZIONI INTERNAZIONALI

MATEMATICA

FRANCESE

DIRITTO

ECONOMIA AZ

SPAGNOLO

INGLESE

RELAZIONI INTERNAZIONALI

STORIA

ECONOMIA AZ

ITALIANO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

SPAGNOLO

FRANCESE

ECONOMIA AZ

ITALIANO

STORIA

MATEMATICA

FRANCESE
RELAZIONI INTERNAZIONALI
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